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Championship

Championship Section Gradings

Band 2009 Place 2009 Points 2010 Place 2010 Points 2011 Place 2011 Points Total

Whitburn 3 1.5 2 2 1 2 5.5

Co-operative Funeralcare Band 1 0.5 1 1 2 4 5.5

Kirkintilloch 2 1 3 3 4 8 12

Lochgelly A(P) 2.75 A(P) 55 3 6 14.25

Kingdom Brass 5 25 4 5 10 16.5

Dalmellington 6 3 6 6 12 21

Bo'ness & Carriden A(P) 2.75 A(P) 5.5 8 16 24.25

Newtongrange Silver A(P) 2.75 8 8 7 14 24.75

Unison Kinneil 8 4 5 9 18 27

Bon Accord Silver 4 2 7 10 20 29

A(P) — Average Mark (Promotion) Registered

A(R) — Average Mark (Relegation) 2009 10
2010 10
2011 10
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1st Section

1% Section Gradings

Band 2009 Place 2009 Points 2010 Place 2010 Points 2011 Place 2011 Points Total

Kirkintilloch Kelvin A(R) 2.75 A(R) 5.5 1 2 10.25

Arbroath Instrumental A(P) 2.75 4 4 3 6 12.75

Broxburn & Livingston 6 3 7 2 4 14

Clackmannan District A(R) 2.75 A(R) 5.5 4 8 16.25

Johnstone Silver 7 3.5 3 3 5 10 16.5

Newmilns & Galston 3 1.5 5 6 12 18.5

Dalkeith & Monktonhall A(P) 2.75 A(P) 5.5 7 14 22.25

Bathgate 8 4 6 6 8 16 26

Coalburn Silver A(P) 2.75 A(P) 55 9 18 26.25

Campbeltown Brass 4 2 8 8 10 20 30

A(P) — Average Mark (Promotion) Registered

A(R) — Average Mark (Relegation) 2009 10
2010 10
2011 10
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2"! Section Gradings

Band

City of Discovery

Granite City Brass
Annan Town

Irvine & Dreghorn

Shotts St. Patrick's Brass
Croy

Kilmarnock Concert
Dunaskin Doon

Tullis Russell Mills

St. Ronan's Silver
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Barrhead Burgh
Selkirk Silver

-
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A(P) — Average Mark (Promotion)
A(R) — Average Mark (Relegation)

2009 Place 2009 Points 2010 Place 2010 Points 2011 Place 2011 Points
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Total
7.5
13
15.75
17.75
19
22
23.75
25.75
26.5
32.25
33.25
36

2009
2010
2010

Registered
12
12
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2nd Section

Average
6.5
6.5
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3" Section Gradings

Band

St. David's Brass
Brass Sounds Inverclyde
Jedforest Instrumental
Perthshire Brass
Renfrew Burgh
Buckhaven & Methil
Peebles Burgh
Langholm Town
Dumfries Town
Dunfermline Town

Bon Accord Silver 'B'

A(P) — Average Mark (Promotion)
A(R) — Average Mark (Relegation)
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2009 Place 2009 Points 2010 Place 2010 Points 2011 Place 2011 Points
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3rd Section

Average
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